
BASE

BASE CARDS

1 Alexia Putellas FC Barcelona

2 Vicky López FC Barcelona Rookie

3 Eugénie LE Sommer Olympique Lyonnais

4 Selma Bacha Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

5 Lena Oberdorf VfL Wolfsburg

6 Leah Williamson Arsenal WFC

8 Grace Geyoro Paris Saint-Germain

9 Marie-Antoinette Katoto Paris Saint-Germain

10 Kim Little Arsenal WFC

11 Lineth Beerensteyn Juventus

12 Sydney Lohmann FC Bayern München

13 Patri Guijarro FC Barcelona Rookie

14 Aitana Bonmatí FC Barcelona

15 Lucy Bronze FC Barcelona

16 Geyse Ferreira FC Barcelona Rookie

17 Moeka Minami AS Roma

19 Sofie Svava Real Madrid C.F. Rookie

20 Sam Kerr Chelsea FC

21 Andreia Faria SL Benfica Rookie

22 Athenea del Castillo Real Madrid C.F.

23 Sveindís Jónsdóttir VfL Wolfsburg Rookie

24 Ana Vitória SL Benfica

25 Stina Blackstenius Arsenal WFC Rookie

26 Lindsey Horan Olympique Lyonnais

27 Klara Bühl FC Bayern München

28 Soufiya Ngueleu Paris Saint-Germain Rookie

29 Jule Brand VfL Wolfsburg Rookie

31 Georgia Stanway FC Bayern München Rookie

33 Katie McCabe Arsenal WFC

34 Oriane Jean-François Paris Saint-Germain Rookie

35 Erin Cuthbert Chelsea FC Rookie

36 Delphine Cascarino Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

37 Lena Lattwein VfL Wolfsburg Rookie

38 Amandine Henry Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

39 Fridolina Rolfö FC Barcelona Rookie

40 Lieke Martens Paris Saint-Germain

42 Esther González Real Madrid C.F.

43 Zara Kramžar AS Roma Rookie

44 Lea Schüller FC Bayern München

45 Manuela Giugliano AS Roma Rookie

46 Laurina Fazer Paris Saint-Germain Rookie

48 Sarah Zadrazil FC Bayern München

49 Kadeisha Buchanan Chelsea FC

50 Caroline Weir Real Madrid C.F.

51 Salma Paralluelo FC Barcelona Rookie

52 Mariona Caldentey FC Barcelona Rookie

53 Kathellen Sousa Real Madrid C.F. Rookie

54 Francisca Nazareth SL Benfica Rookie

55 Pernille Harder Chelsea FC

56 Evelina Duljan Juventus Rookie

57 Caroline Graham Hansen FC Barcelona

58 Cloé Lacasse SL Benfica

59 Fran Kirby Chelsea FC



60 Andressa Alves AS Roma Rookie

62 Lina Hurtig Arsenal WFC

63 Ashley Lawrence Paris Saint-Germain

64 Jill Roord VfL Wolfsburg

65 Alexandra Popp VfL Wolfsburg

66 Vivianne Miedema Arsenal WFC

67 Amanda Nildén Juventus

68 Naomie Feller Real Madrid C.F. Rookie

69 Lisa Boattin Juventus

71 Giulia Gwinn FC Bayern München

72 Tabea Wassmuth VfL Wolfsburg

74 Keira Walsh FC Barcelona Rookie

75 Barbara Bonansea Juventus

76 Valentina Giacinti AS Roma Rookie

77 Caroline Møller Real Madrid C.F.

78 Saki Kumagai FC Bayern München

79 Lauren James Chelsea FC

80 Cristiana Girelli Juventus

81 Beth Mead Arsenal WFC

82 Linda Dallmann FC Bayern München

83 Sandra Paños FC Barcelona

84 Asisat Oshoala FC Barcelona

85 Catarina Macario Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

86 Jessie Fleming Chelsea FC

87 Melvine Malard Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

88 Guro Reiten Chelsea FC Rookie

89 Christiane Endler Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

90 Lina Magull FC Bayern München

91 Wendie Renard Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

93 Ewa Pajor VfL Wolfsburg

94 Kadidiatou Diani Paris Saint-Germain

95 Franziska Kett FC Bayern München Rookie

96 Alice Sombath Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

97 Inès Benyahia Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

98 Vicki Becho Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

99 Emilie Haavi AS Roma Rookie

100 Ada Hegerberg Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

FUTURE STARS

7 Clàudia Pina FC Barcelona

18 Olga Carmona Real Madrid C.F.

30 Ana Seiça SL Benfica

32 Giada Greggi AS Roma Rookie

41 Arianna Caruso Juventus

47 Lynn Wilms VfL Wolfsburg Rookie

61 Maria-Luisa Grohs FC Bayern München

70 Lotte Wubben-Moy Arsenal WFC

73 Nycole Raysla SL Benfica

92 Julia Grosso Juventus

INSERT

BASE CARDS IMAGE VARIATIONS

1 Alexia Putellas FC Barcelona

9 Marie-Antoinette Katoto Paris Saint-Germain



14 Aitana Bonmatí FC Barcelona

31 Georgia Stanway FC Bayern München Rookie

100 Ada Hegerberg Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

QUEENS OF FOOTBALL

Q-1 Alexia Putellas FC Barcelona

Q-2 Sam Kerr Chelsea FC

Q-3 Beth Mead Arsenal WFC

Q-4 Sveindís Jónsdóttir VfL Wolfsburg Rookie

Q-5 Caroline Weir Real Madrid C.F.

Q-6 Franziska Kett FC Bayern München Rookie

Q-7 Lindsey Horan Olympique Lyonnais

Q-8 Catarina Macario Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

Q-9 Kim Little Arsenal WFC

Q-10 Lieke Martens Paris Saint-Germain

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS

SS-1 Alexia Putellas FC Barcelona

SS-2 Vicky López FC Barcelona Rookie

SS-3 Lauren James Chelsea FC

SS-4 Catarina Macario Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

SS-5 Marie-Antoinette Katoto Paris Saint-Germain

SS-6 Stina Blackstenius Arsenal WFC Rookie

SS-7 Wendie Renard Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

SS-8 Georgia Stanway FC Bayern München Rookie

SS-9 Ada Hegerberg Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

SS-10 Alexandra Popp VfL Wolfsburg

AUTOGRAPH

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS AUTOGRAPHS

SS-1 Alexia Putellas FC Barcelona

SS-3 Lauren James Chelsea FC

SS-6 Stina Blackstenius Arsenal WFC Rookie

SS-7 Wendie Renard Olympique Lyonnais Rookie

SS-8 Georgia Stanway FC Bayern München Rookie

SS-9 Ada Hegerberg Olympique Lyonnais Rookie


